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Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV 

 

University: University of Nicosia 

Surname: Hadjidakis 

Name: Spyros 

Rank: Associate Professor 

Faculty: School of Business 

Department: Economics and Finance 

Scientific Domain: E-learning,Cyprus economy, European integration,the food sector, elasticity, spending behavior 

 

Academic qualifications 

 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title 

PhD Economics 1988 University of Reading   

MA European Studies 1982 University of Reading    

BA Economics 1978 Deree College   

     

 
 

Employment history 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

09/01 12/06 Intercollege Cyprus Assistant Professor 

01/07 present University of Nicosia Cyprus Associate 
Professor/Head,Department of 

Economics and Finance 
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Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc.  

Ref. 
Number 

Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher /  
Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2017 Parameters that influence 
saving behaviour of Pomak 
households in Thrace during 

economic turmoil 

Satsios,N.&Spyros Hadjidakis International Journal 
of Information 
Research and 

Review 

Vol.4,
No 2 

3631-3636 

2 2017 The effect of religiosity and 
self-mastery on saving 
behaviour of Pomak 

households in Thrace 

Satsios,N & Spyros Hadjidakis Journal of 
Sustainable 

Development  

Vol.1b 17-27 

3 2015 Graphing Equations in 
Economics 

Savva,A.S. 
Hadjidakis,V.Stylianou 

International 
Conference on 

Interactive Mobile 
Communication,Tech

nologies and 
Learning (IMCLT 

2015) 

IEEE 172-175 

4 2014 A tool for real-time illustration 
of basic concepts in a 
economics course’’ 

Savva,A.S. 
Hadjidakis,V.Stylianou 

International 
Conference on 

Information 
Communication 
Technologies in 

Education (ICICTE 
2014) 

ICICT
E 

9-19 

5 2008 International Business Katsioloudes,M. and S. 
Hadjidakis (eds) 

Butterworth-
Heinemann,Oxford 

97807
50679
831 

 

6 2008 The International Monetary 
System’’ in Katsioloudes M. & 

S. Hadjidakis (eds) 

Spyros Hadjidakis Butterworth-
Heinemann,Oxford 

9780 97-132 

7 2008 International Economic 
Integration ‘’in Katsioloudes 

M.& S.Hadjidakis (eds) 

Spyros Hadjidakis Butterworth-
Heinemann,Oxford 

97807
50679
831 

135-175 
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8 2007 An Econometric Study of the 
Beef Sector in Cyprus 

Diakos,P and S.Hadjidakis Ekonomia Vol 8 
No 2 

210-244 

9 2005 Travel Executives’Perceptions 
on the Impact of Globalization 
on Contemporary Business in 

Munoz,M,M.Katsioloudes & 
S.Hadjidakis 

Papanikos,Gregory & 
Cleopatra Veloutsou 
(eds),Global Issues 
of Business Athens 

Institute of Education 
and Research 

Vol.3  409-422 

10 2003 Comparative Marketing 
Strategies for Organic Olive 
Oil:The case of Greece and 

Holland 

Baltas,G,F.Hatzitheodoridi 
s,S.Hadjidakis and 

T.Gavruchenko 

Cahiers Options 
Mediterranneenes 

Vol.61 247-257 

 

Exhibitions 

 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Topic International / Local Location Role in Exhibition 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

  

Research Projects. 
 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Funded by Project Role 

1     
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2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

  
 

Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  

Ref. 
Number 

Period Organization Title of Position or 
Service 

Key Activities 

1 2017 Registered member of the 

Panel of Experts,Hellenic 
Quality Assurance and 
Accreditation Agency (HQA-

ΑΔΙΠ) 

  

2 2017 Member of the Ranking 
Electoral Body,TEI Crete 

  

3 2015/2014 Member of the Ranking 
Electoral Body,TEI Western 

Macedonia  

  

4 2012 Member of the Ranking 
Electoral Body,TEI Crete & 
TEI Western Macedonia 

  

5 01/12-present Member of Ranking Electoral 

Bodies,APELLA 
System,Ministry of 
Education,Republic of Greece 
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Awards / International Recognition  

 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1 2004 Nominated for the Stanley F.Grazer 
Teaching Excellence Award,University of 

Maryland University College,Academic 
Year 2003-2004 

 

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

  

Other Achievements. 

 

Ref. Number Date Title Key Activities: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    
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