

## Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

University:	University of Nicosia
Surname:	Hadjidakis
Name:	Spyros
Rank:	Associate Professor
Faculty:	School of Business
Department:	Economics and Finance
Scientific Domain:	E-learning, Cyprus economy, European integration, the food sector, elasticity, spending behavior

Academic qualifications				
Qualification	Year	Awarding Institution	Department	Thesis title
PhD Economics	1988	University of Reading		
MA European Studies	1982	University of Reading		
BA Economics	1978	Deree College		

	Employment history					
Period of e	mployment	Employer	Location	Position		
From	То	Employer		Position		
09/01	12/06	Intercollege	Cyprus	Assistant Professor		
01/07	present	University of Nicosia	Cyprus	Associate Professor/Head,Department of Economics and Finance		

Ref.	Year	Title	nonographs, books, conferenc Other authors	Journal and	Vol.	Pages
Number	leai	ride	Other authors	Publisher / Conference	VOI.	rayes
1	2017	Parameters that influence saving behaviour of Pomak households in Thrace during economic turmoil	Satsios,N.&Spyros Hadjidakis	International Journal of Information Research and Review	Vol.4, No 2	3631-3636
2	2017	The effect of religiosity and self-mastery on saving behaviour of Pomak households in Thrace	Satsios,N & Spyros Hadjidakis	Journal of Sustainable Development	Vol.1b	17-27
3	2015	Graphing Equations in Economics	Savva,A.S. Hadjidakis,V.Stylianou	International Conference on Interactive Mobile Communication,Tech nologies and Learning (IMCLT 2015)	IEEE	172-175
4	2014	A tool for real-time illustration of basic concepts in a economics course"	Savva,A.S. Hadjidakis,V.Stylianou	International Conference on Information Communication Technologies in Education (ICICTE 2014)	ICICT E	9-19
5	2008	International Business	Katsioloudes,M. and S. Hadjidakis (eds)	Butterworth- Heinemann,Oxford	97807 50679 831	
6	2008	The International Monetary System" in Katsioloudes M. & S. Hadjidakis (eds)	Spyros Hadjidakis	Butterworth- Heinemann,Oxford	9780	97-132
7	2008	International Economic Integration "in Katsioloudes M.& S.Hadjidakis (eds)	Spyros Hadjidakis	Butterworth- Heinemann,Oxford	97807 50679 831	135-175

8	2007	An Econometric Study of the Beef Sector in Cyprus	Diakos,P and S.Hadjidakis	Ekonomia	Vol 8 No 2	210-244
9	2005	Travel Executives'Perceptions on the Impact of Globalization on Contemporary Business in	Munoz,M,M.Katsioloudes & S.Hadjidakis	Papanikos, Gregory & Cleopatra Veloutsou (eds), Global Issues of Business Athens Institute of Education and Research	Vol.3	409-422
10	2003	Comparative Marketing Strategies for Organic Olive Oil:The case of Greece and Holland	Baltas,G,F.Hatzitheodoridi s,S.Hadjidakis and T.Gavruchenko	Cahiers Options Mediterranneenes	Vol.61	247-257

	Exhibitions				
Ref. Number	Date	Topic	International / Local	Location	Role in Exhibition
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					

		Research Projects.			
Ref. Number	Ref. Date Title Funded by Project Role Number				
1					

2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		

	Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.					
Ref. Number	Period	Organization	Title of Position or Service	Key Activities		
1	2017	Registered member of the Panel of Experts,Hellenic Quality Assurance and Accreditation Agency (HQA-AΔΙΠ)				
2	2017	Member of the Ranking Electoral Body,TEI Crete				
3	2015/2014	Member of the Ranking Electoral Body,TEI Western Macedonia				
4	2012	Member of the Ranking Electoral Body,TEI Crete & TEI Western Macedonia				
5	01/12-present	Member of Ranking Electoral Bodies,APELLA System,Ministry of Education,Republic of Greece				

	Awards / International Recognition						
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Awarded by:				
1	2004	Nominated for the Stanley F.Grazer Teaching Excellence Award,University of Maryland University College,Academic Year 2003-2004					
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							

	Other Achievements.					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Key Activities:			
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						